
HORARIO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 09:03 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN

1 09:03 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

1 09:03 ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE

1 09:03 GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO

1 09:12 YANNONE DE SOBRINO,JOSE RAMON

1 09:12 CORTABITARTE LÀPEZ, ANDR•S MARÖA

1 09:12 LOPEZ DE LA OSA ESCRIBANO, EDUARDO

1 09:12 VAZQUEZ MORENES, CRISTINA

1 09:21 BARDAJI DE LINOS, ALFONSO

1 09:21 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO

1 09:21 RUBIO OTERO, JORGE

1 09:21 AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO

1 09:30 URIBARRI ZARRANZ, JOAQUIN

1 09:30 CATALA ALCA/IZ ERNESTO

1 09:30 SOLAECHE ALONSO, MANUEL A.

1 09:30 RODRIGUEZ-NOVAS S.-D., JOSE M.

1 09:39 MENDIZABAL GARCIA, CARLOS

1 09:39 AVILA CUBILLO,JAVIER

1 09:39 MARIN SOTO, PABLO

1 09:39 DELGADO MENDOZA, JOSE MANUEL

1 09:48 SANCHEZ LOZANO-GOTOR, MARAVILLAS

1 09:48 MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA

1 09:48 GARCIA-PERROTE PARDO DE SANTAYANA, GONZA

1 09:48 GARCIA-PERROTE GARCIA-LOMAS, JORGE

1 09:57 RUIZ CASAS, RAUL

1 09:57 MENDIETA SANCHEZ, ROSARIO

1 09:57 BLAS ARITIO, CARLOS

1 09:57 GONZALEZ BARRIO, MANUEL

1 10:06 SAENZ CALA, Mª JESUS

1 10:06 DE LORENZO, ESNMERALDA

1 10:06 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN

1 10:06 LOPEZ GARAY, ANA ISABEL

1 10:15 AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO

1 10:15 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

1 10:15 GARCIA DE PAREDES DE FALLA.JOSE MŸ

1 10:15 GANDARILLAS MARTOS, SANTOS

1 10:24 PALACIOS RUVIO, JOSE M.

1 10:24 GASCON ESTEVAS-GUILMAIN, MIGUEL

1 10:24 ESCUDERO NAVARRETE, MANUEL

1 10:24 ESCORIAL SANTA MARINA, BORJA

1 10:33 IGARTUA MORENO, JAIME

1 10:33 IGARTUA MORENO, PEDRO

1 10:33 IGARTUA HERRANZ, JAIME

1 10:33 ECHEVERRIA REMON, GUILLERMO

1 10:42 MARIMON GONZALEZ, NICOLAS



1 10:42 MARIMON LOMINCHAR, FELIX

1 10:42 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO,LUIS

1 10:42 QUEIPO DE LLANO F.DE V., KYRA

1 13:15 ALONSO RICCIO, PATRICIA

1 13:15 HERVAS ALONSO, IGNACIO

1 13:15 HERVAS LOPEZ JOSE

1 13:15 LOPEZ-JAUREGUI JAUREGUI, ANGEL

1 13:24 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MARIA

1 13:24 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, ALVARO

1 13:24 YANINI VALENCIA, SUSANA

1 13:24 GARCIA CABRERIZO, JOSE ANTONIO

1 13:33 ALFARO, MARIA JOSE

1 13:33 JIMENEZ, MARIANO

1 13:33 REDONDO DEL BARRIO, INES MARIA

1 13:33 SAN MIGUEL ZAMORA, JUAN MANUEL

1 13:42 ROJO BLANCO, JUAN IGNACIO

1 13:42 MUÑOZ-CAFAYUS, DAVID

1 13:42 HOWARD, NICOLAS

1 13:42 SANZ TRAPAGA, FERNANDO

1 13:51 DE LAS HERAS, SEVERO

1 13:51 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL

1 13:51 MOYANO MATEO, MARCOS

1 13:51 GINER LOPEZ, JOSE A.

1 14:00 BARON RIVERO, SALVADOR

1 14:00 BARON BARBADILLO, IGNACIO

1 14:00 DE TORO LOPEZ-PAZO, ROCIO

1 14:00 MACHIN FDEZ. DE LA PUENTE, CRISTOBA

1 14:09 PEÑALBA AGUILERA, PILAR

1 14:09 NIEETO CHURRUCA, ANA

1 14:09 VIÑAS PEÑALBA, MARIA

1 14:09 MENDEZ GARCIA DE PARAEDES, CARMEN

1 14:18 BENITO GARCIA, MARCOS

1 14:18 GONGORA ESCRIVA DE ROMANI,CESAR

1 14:18 ROMA ESCRIBANO, JOSE ANTONIO

1 14:18 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE

1 14:27 COBOS ARREBALIZ, FRANCISCO

1 14:27 NAVARRO LOPEZ, CARLOS

1 14:27 LOPEZ MORENO, ANDRES

1 14:27 SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO

1 14:36 GARCIA-LOMAS TABOADA, ANTONIO

1 14:36 GARCIA-LOMAS LOPEZ-CORTIJO, GONZALO

1 14:36 NIEDERLEYTNER GARCIA-LL., JAVIER

1 14:36 DEL CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, PEDRO

1 14:45 PALACIOS MOYANO, ADRIAN

1 14:45 ROLLAN CALVO, JOSE R.

1 14:54 JIMENEZ MICHAVILA, CARLOS

1 14:54 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA, PILAR

1 14:54 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

1 14:54 CARBONERAS RINCON, DANIEL

1 15:03 DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, PABLO



1 15:03 AMERIGO CASAS, LUCAS

1 15:03 MONTES AMAYO,GONZALO

1 15:03 AMERIGO LOPEZ, EMILIO

1 15:12 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN LUIS

1 15:12 SAGUES GONZALEZ ESTRADA MIGUEL

1 15:12 SAGUES GONZALEZ-ESTRADA,JAVIER

1 15:12 PEREZ-CARASA JOSE MARIA

1 15:21 JIMENEZ MOLTO, ANA

1 15:21 MARTINEZ JIMENZ, ALVARO

1 15:21 OCEJA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL

1 15:21 FORASTE CABAÃES, MONICA

1 15:30 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN

1 15:30 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

1 15:30 LASSO DE LA VEGA L., MELCHOR

1 15:30 MIGUEL REYES, MONTSERRAT

10 09:03 LIZARRAGA VILLANUEVA, JAESUS

10 09:03 GUTIERREZ BAIGET, ALVARO

10 09:03 ROVIRA SALMERON, JAVIER

10 09:03 SALINERO SAINZ, JAVIER

10 09:12 DE GREGORIO DE DIEGO, JUAN

10 09:12 ARTEAGA GOMEZ DE LA VEGA, FERNANDO

10 09:12 HERRERO FERRANDEZ, BORJA

10 09:12 GAY GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

10 09:21 GARCIA-ARANDA ZARATE,CARLOS

10 09:21 ALONSO FUENTES, FERNANDO

10 09:21 DOMINGUEZ, JUAN C.

10 09:21 RITUERTO SUBRA, JORGE

10 09:30 PEÑALBA AGUILERA, JESUS

10 09:30 PEÑALBA MORENO, JORGE

10 09:30 DAGO ELORZA, JOSE LUIS

10 09:30 ALVAREZ AVELLO, FERNANDO

10 09:39 PASCUAL PASTOR, JAIME

10 09:39 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS

10 09:39 MATA VELASCO, MIGUEL

10 09:39 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO

10 09:48 JIMENEZ PRIETO, FRANCISCO

10 09:48 SEVILLANO RUIZ, CARLOS

10 09:48 PRADAS SAMANIEGO, JORGE

10 09:48 PRADAS MONTILLA, JORGE

10 09:57 MATA GUTIERREZ, SANTIAGO

10 09:57 GUTIERREZ MENDEZ-VIGO, ALFONSO

10 09:57 GUTIERREZ BRU, IGNACIO

10 09:57 GUTIERREZ, JORGE

10 10:06 POLLES, MASSIMILIANO

10 10:06 VILLEGAS FONTELA, MAXIMO A,

10 10:06 MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA

10 10:06 BRAVO OLACIREGUI, BEGOµA

10 10:15 VICENS DEL RIO, ALVARO

10 10:15 FERNANDEZ DE MESA, JOSE M,.

10 10:15 AGUSTI CORTES, JAVIER



10 10:15 AGUSTI LAGUNA, GONZALO

10 10:24 LAZARO GONZALEZ , JAIME

10 10:24 VALENZUELA ALONSO, JOSE A.

10 10:24 ALCALA-SANTAELLA O.R., REGINA

10 10:24 ALONSO DREGI, RAFAEL

10 10:33 KROHN, PHILIPP

10 10:33 DORNELAS EULATE, CRISTINA

10 10:33 CHAVES BAVERSTOCK, JAVIER

10 10:33 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS M.

10 10:42 YBAÑEZ MORENO, GONZALO

10 10:42 PEREZ MAURA, JAIME

10 10:42 SAMANIEGO, ALVARO

10 10:42 ASTARLOA MAZARRASA, JAVIER

10 13:24 MONTEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL

10 13:24 GARCIA-CONDE ZALBA, FERNANDO

10 13:24 COLLADO SANCHEZ, ALVARO

10 13:24 MONTEJO CALLEJA, JAIME

10 13:33 MARTIN SANCHEZ, EMILIO

10 13:33 LAS HERAS TORRALBA, TERESA

10 13:33 DORADO, MARIA ANGELES

10 13:33 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL

10 13:42 TAPIA, JOSE ANTONIO

10 13:42 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, JOSE MARIA

10 13:42 SOTODOSOS PARDOS, ANGEL

10 13:42 POLO NUEVO, OSCAR

10 13:51 ATEZA FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS

10 13:51 OLMO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

10 13:51 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONKIO

10 13:51 MADRIGAL PASTOR, OSCAR

10 14:00 LOVIGLIO MERCADANTE, FRANCISCO

10 14:00 REVILLA MAILLO, ENRIQUE

10 14:00 PORTELA ALDANAS, MARIA ROSA

10 14:00 PEREZ GARCIA-ALEMANY, RAFAEL

10 14:09 ORBE CORSINI,FERNANDO

10 14:09 GUTIERREZ MERELLES, PABLO

10 14:09 BANUS GUTIERREZ,MANUEL

10 14:09 LOSADA HERNANDEZ, PEDRO AGUSTIN

10 14:18 GONZALEZ ALONSO, JOSE IGNACIO

10 14:18 TRAVESI, ALFONSO

10 14:18 TRAVESI CABETAS, JUAN

10 14:18 GAUGER, RALPH

10 14:27 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO

10 14:27 GOMEZ DE OLEA LOPEZ LETONA,CARLOS

10 14:27 COROMINAS, A.

10 14:27 ORIVE, ANGEL

10 14:30 LIZARRAGA GUTIERREZ,JESUS

10 14:30 RAMIREZ VERA, RAMON ALFONSO

10 14:30 RIESGO PABLO, JOSE MARIA

10 14:30 LAPUENTE SASTRE, JAVIER

10 14:36 ARMERO AYUSO, AMADOR



10 14:36 GARCIA DE LA HERRAN GOMEZ,ISABEL

10 14:36 ADAN LOPEZ, DANIEL

10 14:36 RUBIO GONZALEZ, EUGENIO

10 14:45 BLAS ARITIO, LUIS

10 14:45 CASTRO TABOADA, JOSE LUIS

10 14:45 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE

10 14:45 OLABARRIA RUIZ GONZALO

10 14:54 KORHONEN, PEKKA

10 14:54 LACLETA MICHELENA, JAVIER

10 14:54 SAINZ CASLA, JOSE ANTONIO

10 14:54 MATEO MONTOYA, LUIS

10 15:03 GRANADO RAMIREZ MAYRA

10 15:03 MENDIVIL, BRENDA

10 15:03 GARCIA CASTRO, MACARENA

10 15:03 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA

10 15:12 MUÑAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO

10 15:12 MUÑAGORRI DEL PALACIO, JORGE

10 15:12 VELASCO SARCEDO, ALVARO

10 15:21 FERNANDEZ-CONDE HERRERO,ALVARO

10 15:21 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, FRANCISCO

10 15:21 CANALES, RAFAEL

10 15:21 PITA DABEIVA, JUAN

10 15:30 CUADRADO, IGNACIO

10 15:30 MARTINEZ LAREO, ANDRES

10 15:30 CARDONA MAGRO, JAVIER

10 15:30 MARTIN-MENDILUCE DE MIGUEL, IGNACIO

HORARIO ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

10 14:36 ADAN LOPEZ, DANIEL

1 10:15 AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO

10 10:15 AGUSTI CORTES, JAVIER

10 10:15 AGUSTI LAGUNA, GONZALO

10 10:24 ALCALA-SANTAELLA O.R., REGINA

1 13:33 ALFARO, MARIA JOSE

10 10:24 ALONSO DREGI, RAFAEL

10 09:21 ALONSO FUENTES, FERNANDO

1 09:03 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN

1 13:15 ALONSO RICCIO, PATRICIA

1 09:03 ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE

10 09:30 ALVAREZ AVELLO, FERNANDO

1 15:03 AMERIGO CASAS, LUCAS

1 15:03 AMERIGO LOPEZ, EMILIO

1 10:06 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN

10 14:36 ARMERO AYUSO, AMADOR

10 09:12 ARTEAGA GOMEZ DE LA VEGA, FERNANDO

10 10:42 ASTARLOA MAZARRASA, JAVIER

10 13:51 ATEZA FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS



1 09:39 AVILA CUBILLO,JAVIER

1 09:21 AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO

10 14:09 BANUS GUTIERREZ,MANUEL

1 09:21 BARDAJI DE LINOS, ALFONSO

1 14:00 BARON BARBADILLO, IGNACIO

1 14:00 BARON RIVERO, SALVADOR

1 14:18 BENITO GARCIA, MARCOS

1 09:03 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA

1 09:57 BLAS ARITIO, CARLOS

10 14:45 BLAS ARITIO, LUIS

10 10:06 BRAVO OLACIREGUI, BEGOµA

10 15:21 CANALES, RAFAEL

1 14:54 CARBONERAS RINCON, DANIEL

10 15:30 CARDONA MAGRO, JAVIER

1 15:30 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN

10 14:45 CASTRO TABOADA, JOSE LUIS

1 09:30 CATALA ALCA/IZ ERNESTO

10 10:33 CHAVES BAVERSTOCK, JAVIER

1 14:27 COBOS ARREBALIZ, FRANCISCO

10 13:24 COLLADO SANCHEZ, ALVARO

10 14:27 COROMINAS, A.

1 09:12 CORTABITARTE LÀPEZ, ANDR•S MARÖA

1 14:54 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

10 15:30 CUADRADO, IGNACIO

10 09:30 DAGO ELORZA, JOSE LUIS

10 09:39 DE GANDARILLAS FONT, SANTOS

10 09:12 DE GREGORIO DE DIEGO, JUAN

1 13:51 DE LAS HERAS, SEVERO

1 10:06 DE LORENZO, ESNMERALDA

1 14:18 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE

1 15:03 DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, PABLO

10 15:03 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA

1 14:00 DE TORO LOPEZ-PAZO, ROCIO

1 14:36 DEL CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, PEDRO

1 09:39 DELGADO MENDOZA, JOSE MANUEL

10 09:21 DOMINGUEZ, JUAN C.

10 13:33 DORADO, MARIA ANGELES

10 10:33 DORNELAS EULATE, CRISTINA

1 10:33 ECHEVERRIA REMON, GUILLERMO

1 13:51 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL

1 10:24 ESCORIAL SANTA MARINA, BORJA

1 10:24 ESCUDERO NAVARRETE, MANUEL

10 10:15 FERNANDEZ DE MESA, JOSE M,.

10 15:21 FERNANDEZ-CONDE HERRERO,ALVARO

1 15:21 FORASTE CABAÃES, MONICA

1 10:15 GANDARILLAS MARTOS, SANTOS

1 13:24 GARCIA CABRERIZO, JOSE ANTONIO

10 15:03 GARCIA CASTRO, MACARENA

10 14:36 GARCIA DE LA HERRAN GOMEZ,ISABEL

1 10:15 GARCIA DE PAREDES DE FALLA.JOSE MŸ



10 09:21 GARCIA-ARANDA ZARATE,CARLOS

10 13:24 GARCIA-CONDE ZALBA, FERNANDO

1 14:36 GARCIA-LOMAS LOPEZ-CORTIJO, GONZALO

1 14:36 GARCIA-LOMAS TABOADA, ANTONIO

1 09:48 GARCIA-PERROTE GARCIA-LOMAS, JORGE

1 09:48 GARCIA-PERROTE PARDO DE SANTAYANA, GONZA

10 14:27 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO

1 10:24 GASCON ESTEVAS-GUILMAIN, MIGUEL

10 14:18 GAUGER, RALPH

10 09:12 GAY GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

1 10:15 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

1 13:51 GINER LOPEZ, JOSE A.

10 14:27 GOMEZ DE OLEA LOPEZ LETONA,CARLOS

10 15:21 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, FRANCISCO

1 14:18 GONGORA ESCRIVA DE ROMANI,CESAR

10 14:18 GONZALEZ ALONSO, JOSE IGNACIO

1 09:03 GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO

1 09:57 GONZALEZ BARRIO, MANUEL

10 15:03 GRANADO RAMIREZ MAYRA

10 09:03 GUTIERREZ BAIGET, ALVARO

10 09:57 GUTIERREZ BRU, IGNACIO

10 09:57 GUTIERREZ MENDEZ-VIGO, ALFONSO

10 14:09 GUTIERREZ MERELLES, PABLO

10 09:57 GUTIERREZ, JORGE

10 10:33 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS M.

10 09:12 HERRERO FERRANDEZ, BORJA

1 13:15 HERVAS ALONSO, IGNACIO

1 13:15 HERVAS LOPEZ JOSE

1 13:42 HOWARD, NICOLAS

1 15:12 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN LUIS

1 10:33 IGARTUA HERRANZ, JAIME

1 10:33 IGARTUA MORENO, JAIME

1 10:33 IGARTUA MORENO, PEDRO

1 14:54 JIMENEZ MICHAVILA, CARLOS

1 15:21 JIMENEZ MOLTO, ANA

10 09:48 JIMENEZ PRIETO, FRANCISCO

1 13:33 JIMENEZ, MARIANO

10 14:54 KORHONEN, PEKKA

10 10:33 KROHN, PHILIPP

10 14:54 LACLETA MICHELENA, JAVIER

10 14:30 LAPUENTE SASTRE, JAVIER

10 13:33 LAS HERAS TORRALBA, TERESA

1 15:30 LASSO DE LA VEGA L., MELCHOR

10 10:24 LAZARO GONZALEZ , JAIME

10 14:30 LIZARRAGA GUTIERREZ,JESUS

10 09:03 LIZARRAGA VILLANUEVA, JAESUS

1 09:12 LOPEZ DE LA OSA ESCRIBANO, EDUARDO

1 10:06 LOPEZ GARAY, ANA ISABEL

1 14:27 LOPEZ MORENO, ANDRES

1 13:15 LOPEZ-JAUREGUI JAUREGUI, ANGEL



10 14:09 LOSADA HERNANDEZ, PEDRO AGUSTIN

10 14:00 LOVIGLIO MERCADANTE, FRANCISCO

1 14:00 MACHIN FDEZ. DE LA PUENTE, CRISTOBA

1 09:48 MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA

10 10:06 MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA

10 13:51 MADRIGAL PASTOR, OSCAR

1 10:42 MARIMON GONZALEZ, NICOLAS

1 10:42 MARIMON LOMINCHAR, FELIX

1 09:39 MARIN SOTO, PABLO

10 13:33 MARTIN SANCHEZ, EMILIO

1 15:21 MARTINEZ JIMENZ, ALVARO

10 15:30 MARTINEZ LAREO, ANDRES

1 10:42 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO,LUIS

1 14:54 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA, PILAR

10 15:30 MARTIN-MENDILUCE DE MIGUEL, IGNACIO

10 09:57 MATA GUTIERREZ, SANTIAGO

10 09:39 MATA VELASCO, MIGUEL

10 14:54 MATEO MONTOYA, LUIS

1 15:30 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

1 14:09 MENDEZ GARCIA DE PARAEDES, CARMEN

1 09:57 MENDIETA SANCHEZ, ROSARIO

10 15:03 MENDIVIL, BRENDA

1 09:39 MENDIZABAL GARCIA, CARLOS

10 09:39 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO

1 15:30 MIGUEL REYES, MONTSERRAT

10 13:24 MONTEJO CALLEJA, JAIME

10 13:24 MONTEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL

1 15:03 MONTES AMAYO,GONZALO

1 13:51 MOYANO MATEO, MARCOS

10 15:12 MUÑAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO

10 15:12 MUÑAGORRI DEL PALACIO, JORGE

10 13:42 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, JOSE MARIA

1 13:42 MUÑOZ-CAFAYUS, DAVID

1 14:27 NAVARRO LOPEZ, CARLOS

1 14:36 NIEDERLEYTNER GARCIA-LL., JAVIER

1 14:09 NIEETO CHURRUCA, ANA

10 13:33 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL

1 15:21 OCEJA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL

10 14:45 OLABARRIA RUIZ GONZALO

10 14:45 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE

10 13:51 OLMO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

10 14:09 ORBE CORSINI,FERNANDO

10 14:27 ORIVE, ANGEL

1 14:45 PALACIOS MOYANO, ADRIAN

1 10:24 PALACIOS RUVIO, JOSE M.

10 09:39 PASCUAL PASTOR, JAIME

1 13:24 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, ALVARO

1 13:24 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MARIA

10 09:30 PEÑALBA AGUILERA, JESUS

1 14:09 PEÑALBA AGUILERA, PILAR



10 09:30 PEÑALBA MORENO, JORGE

10 14:00 PEREZ GARCIA-ALEMANY, RAFAEL

10 10:42 PEREZ MAURA, JAIME

1 15:12 PEREZ-CARASA JOSE MARIA

10 15:21 PITA DABEIVA, JUAN

10 10:06 POLLES, MASSIMILIANO

10 13:42 POLO NUEVO, OSCAR

10 14:00 PORTELA ALDANAS, MARIA ROSA

10 09:48 PRADAS MONTILLA, JORGE

10 09:48 PRADAS SAMANIEGO, JORGE

1 10:42 QUEIPO DE LLANO F.DE V., KYRA

10 14:30 RAMIREZ VERA, RAMON ALFONSO

1 13:33 REDONDO DEL BARRIO, INES MARIA

1 09:21 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO

10 14:00 REVILLA MAILLO, ENRIQUE

10 14:30 RIESGO PABLO, JOSE MARIA

10 09:21 RITUERTO SUBRA, JORGE

10 13:51 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONKIO

1 09:30 RODRIGUEZ-NOVAS S.-D., JOSE M.

1 13:42 ROJO BLANCO, JUAN IGNACIO

1 14:45 ROLLAN CALVO, JOSE R.

1 14:18 ROMA ESCRIBANO, JOSE ANTONIO

10 09:03 ROVIRA SALMERON, JAVIER

10 14:36 RUBIO GONZALEZ, EUGENIO

1 09:21 RUBIO OTERO, JORGE

1 09:57 RUIZ CASAS, RAUL

1 10:06 SAENZ CALA, Mª JESUS

1 15:12 SAGUES GONZALEZ ESTRADA MIGUEL

1 15:12 SAGUES GONZALEZ-ESTRADA,JAVIER

10 14:54 SAINZ CASLA, JOSE ANTONIO

10 09:03 SALINERO SAINZ, JAVIER

10 10:42 SAMANIEGO, ALVARO

1 13:33 SAN MIGUEL ZAMORA, JUAN MANUEL

1 09:48 SANCHEZ LOZANO-GOTOR, MARAVILLAS

1 13:42 SANZ TRAPAGA, FERNANDO

10 09:48 SEVILLANO RUIZ, CARLOS

1 09:30 SOLAECHE ALONSO, MANUEL A.

10 13:42 SOTODOSOS PARDOS, ANGEL

1 14:27 SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO

10 13:42 TAPIA, JOSE ANTONIO

10 14:18 TRAVESI CABETAS, JUAN

10 14:18 TRAVESI, ALFONSO

1 09:30 URIBARRI ZARRANZ, JOAQUIN

10 10:24 VALENZUELA ALONSO, JOSE A.

1 09:12 VAZQUEZ MORENES, CRISTINA

10 15:12 VELASCO SARCEDO, ALVARO

10 10:15 VICENS DEL RIO, ALVARO

10 10:06 VILLEGAS FONTELA, MAXIMO A,

1 14:09 VIÑAS PEÑALBA, MARIA

1 13:24 YANINI VALENCIA, SUSANA



1 09:12 YANNONE DE SOBRINO,JOSE RAMON

10 10:42 YBAÑEZ MORENO, GONZALO


